



UCC 11 YEAR REPORT

YEAR	MEMBERS	AVG WEEKLY ATTENDANCE	CHR ED/ FAITH FORM	CONFIRMATION	CONFESSION	TRANSFER OR REAFFIRM	DEATHS OR TRANS OUT	OTHER LOSSES	NET MEMBS ADDED-REMOVED
2012	998,906	378,704	193,255	7,036	5,853	13,367	17,397	29,009	-20,150
2013	979,239	369,264	192,430	6,634	5,655	12,403	16,671	26,344	-18,323
2014	943,521	358,836	186,915	6,569	5,100	12,801	17,252	31,680	-24,462
2015	914,871	344,702	178,983	5,575	4,830	12,801	16,789	25,560	-19,143
2016	880,383	330,936	172,113	5,177	4,442	10,787	15,632	26,541	-21,767
2017	853,778	320,656	169,619	5,141	4,299	11,520	15,738	21,882	-16,660
2018	824,866	308,031	162,483	4,884	3,754	10,020	14,674	20,286	-16,302
2019	802,356	297,076	155,319	3,872	3,891	10,718	13,607	17,215	-12,341
2020	773,539	268,925	135,416	2,331	1,404	4,238	11,640	12,325	-15,992
2021	745,230	232,405	119,748	2,580	1,674	4,167	11,786	13,089	-16,454
2022	712,296	225,359	113,030	2,822	2,953	6,051	12,192	16,004	-16,370

YEAR	CURRENT EXPENSES	CAPITAL PAYMENTS	BASIC SUPPORT	TOT OTHER UCC GIVING	TOTAL OCWM	OTHER GIFTS	WIDER MISSION	BASIC SUPP% CURR LOCAL	TOTAL EXPEND	PLEDGES AND OFFERINGS
2012	\$808,288,492	\$43,630,120	\$23,745,787	\$12,722,624	\$36,468,411	\$24,417,929	\$60,886,340	2.94%	\$912,804,952	\$427,155,797
2013	\$818,905,166	\$41,524,595	\$23,250,467	\$15,153,467	\$38,403,934	\$24,923,394	\$63,327,328	2.84%	\$923,757,089	\$427,143,160
2014	\$822,342,667	\$64,729,352	\$22,477,591	\$18,540,500	\$41,018,091	\$22,448,859	\$63,466,950	2.73%	\$950,538,969	\$423,704,376
2015	\$824,425,695	\$41,686,411	\$21,989,220	\$17,784,650	\$39,773,870	\$22,782,447	\$62,556,317	2.67%	\$928,668,423	\$414,463,717
2016	\$819,948,400	\$39,072,196	\$21,019,789	\$18,515,763	\$39,535,552	\$21,456,779	\$60,992,331	2.56%	\$920,012,927	\$399,252,911
2017	\$850,592,022	\$55,196,673	\$20,698,109	\$13,076,094	\$33,774,203	\$24,377,491	\$58,151,694	2.43%	\$963,940,389	\$446,896,930
2018	\$856,790,219	\$55,852,902	\$20,073,260	\$12,333,072	\$32,406,332	\$22,504,660	\$54,910,992	2.34%	\$967,554,113	\$386,966,914
2019	\$865,208,873	\$50,254,926	\$19,222,559	\$11,470,488	\$30,693,047	\$20,842,345	\$51,535,392	2.22%	\$966,999,191	\$403,754,513
2020	\$802,588,216	\$34,893,962	\$19,105,962	\$9,087,539	\$28,193,501	\$17,901,780	\$46,095,281	2.38%	\$883,577,459	\$456,330,326
2021	\$807,964,727	\$27,893,391	\$18,779,975	\$9,244,874	\$28,024,849	\$16,606,455	\$44,631,304	2.32%	\$880,489,422	\$326,973,842
2022	\$826,814,588	\$29,444,453	\$18,101,787	\$10,875,175	\$28,976,962	\$19,294,639	\$48,271,601	2.19%	\$856,259,041	\$369,322,763

% CHANGE	MEMBERS	AVG WEEKLY ATTENDANCE	CHR ED/ FAITH FORM	TOTAL REMOVALS	CURR LOCAL EXPENSES	TOTAL OCWM	TOTAL EXPENDITURE
2017-2022	-16.57%	-29.72%	-33.36%	-25.05%	-2.80%	-14.20%	-11.17%
2012-2022	-28.69%	-40.49%	-41.51%	-39.24%	2.29%	-20.54%	-6.19%